

HARSHIT SHARMA Vs. JAI DEV SHARMA

26.03.2022

Pr: None for plaintiff.

Counsel Rajeev Gupta for defendant.

Memo of appearance on behalf of defendant filed, same is taken on record. Let the WS be filed within prescribed period.

Put up on 19.05.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-26.03.2022

At 10.10 a.m.

At this stage counsels Paritosh Sharma and Amit Kumar for plaintiff appeared and they have been apprised about court proceedings and next date of hearing i.e. 19.05.2022.

Rajesh Kumar
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts-26.03.2022