

CS 14/22
Harshit Sharma Vs. Jai Dev Sharma

02.04.2025

Present: Shri Parithosh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Shri Vipin Kumar, ld. Counsel for defendant.

Arguments heard on the application u/o 6 rule 17 CPC.
Put up for order on above application at 4.00 p.m.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
02.04.2025

At 4.30 p.m.

Present: Shri Parithosh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Shri Vipin Kumar, ld. Counsel for defendant.

No time left as there is a judgment to be pronounced in the
another matter.

In view above, put up for clarification, if any/ order on
application u/o 6 rule 17 CPC on 21.05.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
02.04.2025