

CS No. 14/22 HARSHIT SHARMA Vs. JAI DEV SHARMA

22.01.2026

Present: Mr. Amit Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Mr. Vipin Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

No witness present in plaintiff's evidence today. Adjournment prayed. Heard.

Considering the fact, matter adjourned.

List this matter for remaining plaintiff's evidence, as a last opportunity, on 02.03.2026

(Ravinder Singh - I)
District Judge-03/East District,
KKD Courts, Delhi/22.01.2026/j